National Championships Kazakhstan ME - Road Race
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24/06/2012 | 200km | 28 starting
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ISHANOV Abdraimzhan
SEMYONOV Roman
BAZAYEV Assan

ZEITS Andrey

GRUZDEV Dmitriy

RENEV Sergey
NEPOMNYACHSHIY Yevgeniy
GORBUNOV Vladislav

KAZ19900410
KAZ19930123
KAZ19810222
KAZ19861214
KAZ19860313
KAZ19850203
KAZ19870312
KAZ19911207
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BEDERBEKOV Miras
LUTSENKO Alexey
FOMINYKH Daniil
KAMYSHEV Arman
JUMABEKOV Nazar
KULIMBETOV Nurbolat
AKANOV Tynys
DAVIDENOK llya

KAZ19890915
KAZ19920907
KAZ19910828
KAZ19910314
KAZ19870301
KAZ19920509
KAZ19920903
KAZ19920419



